Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkodtvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

3,84
3,69
3,69
3,62

3,38

38
3,81
4,01
4,05
4,19
4,19

42
4,29

4,32
4,31
4,33

4,36
4,36
4,35
4,34
434
4,37
4,48
4,51
4,62
0,5147
0,9189
0,8907
-0,2603
2,759

4,94
4,79
4,79
4,72

4,48

49
4,91
5,11
5,15
5,29
5,29

53
5,39

5,42
5,41
5,43

5,46
5,46
5,45
5,44
5,44
5,47
5,58
5,61
5,72
1,7011
2,0535
2,4044
1,247
4,2127

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
101,1579
98,6286
98,8149
104,0718
101
97,1993
98,19
96,665
104,6062
89,4229
93,7533
89,7981
88,9981
93,5564
98,36
113,8779
100,9859
85,6722
99,36
90,4523
91,3453
103,4567
101,863
81,7481
80,0435
82,8215
80,8474
91,1853
105,0834
108,6165
109,5029
111,5234
172,0068

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,7295
97,8722
98,2356
102,1451
99,8
95,6215
95,7907
93,9871
101,1527
85,9604
89,3094
86,0057
84,9501
88,4675
97,16
107,287
95,332
79,7638
98,16
83,531
83,6554
94,462
93,2598
73,7353
71,5641
72,3894
69,7555
76,7495
103,8139
106,5059
106,1695
102,7404
144,5444

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
105,4538
99,1081
99,4848
105,2389
101,0931
97,8733
100,0147
97,3636
107,9815
89,6119
94,0773
90,9776
89,6597
94,3701
98,4997
115,8012
101,1708
87,0749
99,8568
91,8167
92,2713
103,6519
101,9616
83,5296
81,4367
83,6352
83,1816
94,2648
107,5022
109,7505
111,414
112,0796
174,6332

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
105,0254 2022.06.24
98,3517 2022.10.26
98,9055 2022.08.24
103,3122 2023.11.24
99,8931 2023.07.26
96,2955 2023.08.23
97,6154 2024.06.26
94,6857 2024.10.24
104,528 2025.06.24
86,1494 2025.11.26
89,6334 2026.12.22
87,1852 2026.04.22
85,6117 2026.08.26
89,2812 2027.10.27
97,2997 2027.04.22
109,2103 2028.10.22
95,5169 2028.03.23
81,1665 2029.05.23
98,6568 2029.08.22
84,8954 2030.08.21
84,5814 2031.10.22
94,6572 2032.11.24
93,3584 2032.05.27
75,5168 2033.04.20
72,9573 2034.06.22
73,2031 2038.10.27
72,0897 2041.04.25
79,829 2051.04.28
106,2327 2023.02.21
107,6399 2023.11.22
108,0806 2024.03.25
103,2966 2027.10.10
147,1708 2041.03.29

2022.02.03.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



